AGENDA

RE-ORGANIZATIONAL AND REGULAR MEETING OF THE
MERCER COUNTY AGRICULTURAL DEVELOPMENT BOARD

MONDAY FEBRUARY 1, 2016; 7:30 PM

EXTENSION SERVICE BUILDING, 930 SPRUCE STREET, TRENTON, NJ
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10.

11.
12.
13.
14.

FIRST FLOOR CONFERENCE ROOM

Call Reorganization Meeting to Order

Compliance Statement With Open Public Meetings Act

Roll Call

Reorganization: Elections, Appointments, and adoption of Meeting Schedule
Close Reorganization Meeting; Open Regular Meeting
Approval of Minutes of the December 7, 2015 Regular Meeting
Open to the Public for Brief Comments

Correspondence

Committee and Staff Reports

a. SADC

b. Land Development Activity

c. Farmland Preservation Status:

1) 2015 Round — Thompson Sawmill Road Cost Share
2) 2016 Round — McNulty and Gaskill Applications

Old Business

a. PennEast Pipeline Update
New Business

Public Participation

Executive Session (if necessary)

Adjournment



